15000122727

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UF	
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	s to Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	CTY	Imports	LLC
		T	

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

. . 🤊

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Christopher Thomas Dekker

Name of Person

Firm/Company

143 Rosalia Ct

Address

Jupiter / FL 33478

City/State and Zip Code

christopherdekker@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Christopher Dekker	949 350-9697 at ()
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following an	iount:
☑ \$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Name of the limited liability company		T	mpor	<u>ks l</u>	LC	
a)		(b))			
Principal office address of limited (<u>Note:</u> MUST BE STREET			1	-		liability company: OFFICE BOX
143 Rosalia Ct			143 Ros	alia Ct		
Jupiter, FL 33478		_	Jupiter,	FL 33478		
July 22, 20	115		LIS	-000	122	727
Date of filing/registration	in Florida	4.		Document	number	
(a) GY Corporate Services, Inc.						
Registered Agent and Registered Office sh	own on the records of 1	the Florida	Dept. of Stat	e:		
Registered Office Address (MUST BE	FLORIDA STREET /	(DDRESS)	<u>i</u>	-		
600 Brickell Ave., Suite 3500	C			_		
Miami	. FL	33131		-		201
				-	•	œ.
Obsistant on The man Dalilian					-	د <u>.</u>
				_	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
b) Christopher Thomas Dekker Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and	d/or NEW Registered	Office add	tress:	-	-	2019 JTT 21
b)	d/or NEW Registered	Office add	t <u>ress</u> :	-	-	
b)	d/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	Office_add	i <u>ress</u> :	-	-	JIT 21 PH 3:
D)Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and	d/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	Office add	<u>tress</u> :	-	-	
Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> an <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address:	d'or <u>NEW Registered</u>	<u>Office add</u>	<u>lress</u> :	-	-	
Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> an <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address:		<u>Office add</u> 33478	<u>tress</u> :	-	-	
D) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> an <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: 143 Rosalia Ct	, FL nized under the lav la street address of a Florida limited lia e of the members o	33478 the regis ability co f the limi limited li	State of Flo tered office mpany, it i ited liabilit iability con	e and the bι s hereby co y company npany.	isiness off nfirmed th or as other	firmed that after ice of the register at the change(s)
D) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> an <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: 143 Rosalia Ct Jupiter the limited liability company is not orgate change or changes are made, the Florid nt will be identical. Or, in the case of a /were authorized by an affirmative vote articles of organization of the operating	, FL nized under the lav la street address of a Florida limited lia e of the members o g agreement of the	33478 the regis ability co f the limi limited li	State of Flo tered office mpany, it i ited liabilit iability con	e and the bu s hereby co y company npany. Thomas D	isiness off nfirmed th or as other ekker	firmed that after ice of the register at the change(s) rwise provided i
D) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> an <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: 143 Rosalia Ct Jupiter the limited liability company is not orgate change or changes are made, the Florid int will be identical. Or, in the case of a /were authorized by an affirmative vote articles of organization or the operating gnature of a member or authorized representative are by accept the appointment as registic	, FL nized under the lav la street address of a Florida limited lia e of the members o g agreement of the ve of a member ered agent and agr	33478 the regis ability co of the limi limited li Chri cee to act	State of Flo tered office mpany, it i ited liabilit iability con istopher	e and the bu s hereby co y company npany. Thomas D Printed or ty pacity. I fur.	nsiness off nfirmed th or as other Dekker ped name of ther agree	firmed that after ice of the register at the change(s) rwise provided i
D) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> an <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: 143 Rosalia Ct Jupiter the limited liability company is not orgate change or changes are made, the Florid nt will be identical. Or, in the case of a /were authorized by an affirmative vote articles of organization of the operating	, FL nized under the lav la street address of a Florida limited lia e of the members o g agreement of the ve of a member ered agent and agr	33478 the regis ability co of the limi limited li Chri cee to act	State of Flo tered office mpany, it i ited liabilit iability con istopher	e and the bu s hereby co y company npany. Thomas D Printed or ty pacity. I fur.	nsiness off nfirmed th or as other Dekker ped name of ther agree	firmed that after ice of the register at the change(s) rwise provided i

FILING FEE: \$25.00

•__**``**